Spec Sheet PIRL60BK
PIRL60BK
Full lantern in black 110° PIR with E27 lamp
holder
DESCRIPTION
The full lantern with PIR in black is designed in tough
polycarbonate to replace a traditional lantern or to update an
outside space with a timeless style, the lantern comes with an
E27 base for ease of maintenance and with the addition of the
PIR offers additional energy savings
FEATURES
• Requires 1 x suitable ES lamp (not included). Fitting is rated at
60W max
• Gasketed mounting / wiring box
• One piece lens: quick and easy assembly
• 10 metre range with sensitivity adjustment control
• Time on adjustable 10 seconds 4 min
• 110° detection zone
• Preset PIR with no override facility
GENERAL INFORMATION
Light Source Non Integral Colour / Finish Black
Application External Mounting Type Surface
Product Warranty 5 Years Net Weight 0.8 kg
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Nominal Voltage 240 Frequency 50Hz
Class Protection 2 Construction Materials Line 1 Polycarbonate
Dimensions - Height 374 mm Dimensions - Width 177 mm
Dimensions - Depth 228 mm IP Rating IP44
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Wattage Combined 60W Luminaire Lumens Combined lm
lm/W Combined 0 lm/w
PACKAGING
Packaging Type Colour Box
Individual unit gross weight 769 g
Pallet Layer Qty 36
Pallet Layers 3
Pallet Qty 108
MOM / OPQ 1 / 6